

Pow-R-Kit

Table 25. Parts Order Form

| Description | Style Number | Max. Order Quantity | Order Quantity |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------|---------------------|----------------|
| One complete Pow-R-Kit—Initial Orders Only | Pow-R-Kit | 1 | |
| Yearly Pow-R-Stock Renewal Fee | Renewal | 1 | |
| PRL 1a, 2a, and 3a Ground Bar | 5158C05G02 | 2 | |
| PRL 1a, 2a, and 3a Isolated Ground Bar | 2C11296G03 | 2 | |
| PRL 1a, 2a, and 3a Chassis Mounting Hardware | 42C1129H02 | 2 | |
| PRL 1a, 2a, and 3a Trim Mounting Screws and Captive Nuts (LT Trims Only) | 5157C83G06 | 4 | |
| PRL 1a, 2a, and 3a DF Assembly Screws (1/4-20 x .75 Square Rec.) | 70030KBDBR | 12 | |
| PRL 1a, 2a, and 3a Breaker Mounting Screws (10-32 x .56 Hex Head) | 70010RBB8G | 50 | |
| PRL 1a, 2a, and 3a DF Mounting Screws (10-32 x .38 Hex Head) | 70032SBB8D | 10 | |
| BAB 1-Pole Lock Off (Non-Padlockable) | 1256C42G02 | 10 | |
| BAB 2- and 3-Pole Lock Off (Non-Padlockable) | 1256C42G01 | 5 | |
| BAB/GHB 1-Pole Fillers | 5155C62H01 | 20 | |
| PRL 3a F-Frame 1-Pole Provision Fillers | 4178B06H01 | 10 | |
| Directory Card Envelope | 6725D41H30 | 5 | |
| Directory Card | 114B361H01 | 10 | |
| Number Tabs (1–42) | 267P963H01 | 10 | |
| Number Tabs (43–84) | 267P963H02 | 10 | |
| PRL 4 Chassis Mounting Hardware (Nuts and Washers) | 5081A08G02 | 8 | |
| PRL 4 Gutter Cover Mounting Hardware (Screws and Captive Nuts) | 5081A09G02 | 2 | |
| PRL 4/PRLC Dead Front Cover Screws (1/4-20 x .50) | 70010DCBCH | 12 | |
| PRLC Switchboard Cover Screws (1/4-20 x 1.50) | 1A84774H01 | 12 | |
| Standard 1a, 2a, and 3a Trim Lock Assembly for LT Style Trim (Not EZ) | 5155C81G01 | 5 | |
| Panelboard and Switchboard Series Rating Manual | 1C96944H01 Rev. G | 5 | |
| EZ Box 1/4-20 Hex Flange Mounting Nut | 70210AL616 | 20 | |
| EZ Trim Anti-Lift Slide Bracket | 1A85195H01 | 2 | |
| EZ Trim Anti-Lift Slide Bracket 10–32 Screw | 70010RBBB8P | 5 | |
| EZ Trim Lock Keypad to WEM-2 (Standard Lock) | 1A85194G01 | 5 | |

Note: An order must consist of at least three separate items.

Note: All orders must have your purchase order number.

Fax completed form to your local Satellite Plant (See *Page 13* for Satellite Plant fax numbers).

Purchase Order Number: _____

Ship to: _____

Attention: _____

Date: _____